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Standing Committee Chairs
Members of TLA’s standing committees, with the exception of the Nominating Committee, are
appointed by the TLA president.

To learn who serves on these committees, login to TLA Engage, search for the committee’s name
and click on the Member tab from the committee’s community page.

2023 — 2024 Commiittee Chairs

Awards Committee: Christina Gola

Budget Committee: Mary Woodard

Bylaws Committee: Jeremy Selvidge and Daniel Schwartz

Conference Planning Committee: Kate Horan and Wenndy Pray

Disaster Relief Committee: Brooke Corso

Equity, Diversity & Inclusion Committee: Jessica Silva and Laura Tadena

Intellectual Freedom Committee: Jean Darnell
Lariat Reading List Committee: Esther Garcia

Legislative Committee: Libby Holtmann

Nominating Committee: Dan Burgard

Public Relations & Marketing Committee: Jeannette Davies

Reading List Coordinating Committee: Rebecca Ivey and Abbie Lester

Scholarship & Grants Committee: Sarah Northam

TALL Texans Selection Committee:

Tejas Star Reading List Committee: Miranda Quintero



https://engage.txla.org/home
mailto:chgola@uh.edu?subject=TLA%20Awards%20Committee
mailto:marymarlowwoodard@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20budget%20committee
mailto:jeremy.m.selvidge@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20Bylaws
mailto:rom129dcs@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20Bylaws%20Committee
mailto:khoran@mcallen.net?subject=TLA%20Conference%20Planning%20Committee
mailto:wmpray@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20Conference%20Planning%20Committee
mailto:brooke@acelluloidfeast.com?subject=TLA%20Disaster%20Relief%20Committee
mailto:jessicalbrickey@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20EDI%20Committee
mailto:laura.tadena@austintexas.gov?subject=TLA%20EDI%20Committee
mailto:ewinsey@yahoo.com?subject=TLA%20Intellectual%20Freedom%20Committee
mailto:estherdelcarmen@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20Lariat%20Committee
mailto:libbyh@plano.gov?subject=TLA%20Legislative%20Committee
mailto:burgard.daniel@gmail.com?subject=TLA%20Nominating%20Committee
mailto:jeannette.davies@sanantonio.gov?subject=TLA%20PR%20&%20Marketing%20Committee
mailto:rebecca.ivey@cityofdenton.com?subject=TLA%20Reading%20List%20Coordinating%20Committee
mailto:abbie.lester@cfisd.net?subject=TLA%20Reading%20List%20Coordinating%20Committee
mailto:sarah.northam@tamuc.edu?subject=TLA%20Scholarships%20&%20Grant%20Committee
mailto:miranda.quintero@fwisd.org?subject=TLA%20Tejas%20Star%20Committee

Texas Bluebonnet Award Selection Committee: Terri Harkey (TBA coordinator)
Texas Bluebonnet Award Program Committee: Terri Harkey (TBA coordinator)

Texas Topaz Reading List Committee: Bette McDowell

Texas Youth Creators Award Committee: Rajashree Kamat
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